N A T AR A F

nmanrway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CGO.,LTD.

71251044

72023001 78091045

| g/,/’/71251045

51806103/ 1 2251311201
] 15 {L {7 83 51805101

LUy~ 53302201

<
-

52203201—6~

e
-
S

272334
272335

A

#A

: 31151083
N 51411101 O 001203 R
51809202 LR
AL~ 71272330
ZAE O MTEEMS | Bl% : S110M101 ETE |2 0 [8&2010/01/20
Y s S110M101: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
RIS - |SE - it Sl - R iy ?,B’@Eﬁ? oo HrE
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M101 ﬁli’,ﬁl;ﬁiﬁ S11 S110M101

31151053 S110A101 [ &5 S 1
31151083 S110A110 il s gy 5 S11 1
51311201 SFM8*10C  [Blii THFIM8* 1L (FL) SET SCREW M8*10L 1
51411101 SFM8*15S  [Bli% % [HM8*15LE!(HP346*1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 2

(£1) BLACK
51804101 SPM3*06C [l PRE F 125 ¢ 1/8"%3/8" 5% - 4

E(S11)
51805101 SPM4*08D [l PRE " M4*8LE! PHILIP SCRW M4*8L BLACK 4
51806103 SPM4*10S  [Blii PR 47 F1m53 5 @ 4%10LE - 6
51807103 SPM5*15D  [i P+ F"M5*15LE! PHILIP SCREW BLACK 2
51807203 SPM5*12C [l PP F'MS* 12085 = 7  PHILIP SCREW M5*12L 2
51809110 SPM6*10C [l Py F"M6*10LE! 6
51809202 SPM6*15C [l PP J"M6*15L##E = 7 SCREW FOR THE LEGEST PAD 2

M6*15L

52104201 NTWU*06C [l Mo FLAT NUT M6
52203201 NNM5*PCC  'JHEl MSE[HF = H7V)A0M) NYLON NUT M5
52204201 NNM6*P1C  FJigilfict ME*P1LOGHFHG S §A2V)  NYLON NUT M6 6

20M)
53103201 WE05102C T # il @ 5% @ 10% 1155 FLAT WASHER ®5*®10*1T 4
53104201 WE06133z % il @ 6% @ 13* 1 tH5E FLAT WASHER ®6*®13 *1T 10
53302201 WS04095C ¥ fi Mg SPRING WASHER M4 4

BOMRO040



I s

S110M101: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2010/3/23

R REE 15 - ﬁ'” IS - Y ﬁmb’iﬁffﬁ -- BeE -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M101 ﬁ 755.” = S11 S110M101
71241380 S1100901 Pl R SEHE 02.6¥136%2(S11¥1 &) - 1
71251044 S1100168  fHAf (S11*17n) - 1
71251045 R3300134  ifif % (S11*1) - 1
71272330 S1100951  fj|fi# B AT (ST 1) - 1
71272331 $1100952  7]# PPEI(SII*L ) - 1
71272334 S1100954 = [HAS PP%T!E(SM*lﬁI) - 1
71272335 $1100955  i'[WHY PPEE‘F,(SM*l‘Fﬁ') - 1
71281010 S1100961 RS SPCC - 1
372.1%203.7426(S 1175 %1 & )
72033006 PF600158  {flImyde s &l M= RUBBER DUST COVER 1
B|(PF6.S9.12.11#1]1%)
78091045 R3300133  fHAJHIH @ 1.15%45mm(S11%1) - 1

BOMRO040




M ARIET RN ERAT

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO_,LTD.

78061019

71301016
ol
x\Q<1\301034

. x@*\szzﬂzm
5310311;11 >

> \((3: > —
é 51011205

§ é\521 05202

.

78061002-.gy -
78071065 5 [

34031 173 S
78061002
53107201
52209101 74055023
52105201
53305201 ’)
713010086 T 52207101
o @ 74172015
52105101 ko) e
&% | IR AL [E%: : SIIOMID2  [#E [Aik 0 [E#2010/02/05
Y s S110M102: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
R - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ 1] tf“f“ﬁ ’:F#[ [|73'th1& -- BrE -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M102 ﬁﬂﬁ%@mjt F’—‘[ S11 S110M102
31151063 S110A102 i S - 1
31151073 S110A105 My =t s ¥ FE S11 - 1
34031163 S110A103  fijffp=iH = = ¥ Sl - 1
34031173 S110A104  fi#f=@vss 1 i S - 1
51011205 - PELR R SHOCKPROOF RUBBER SCREW 2
FRMS*P1.25%20L(S11#21%)  M8*P1.25%20L
51415103 SFM1265D [l % [FMI2#80L*P1.75K1 2 INNER HEXAGON SCREW 2
7 (DVL*1) M12#P1.75*80L BLACK
51417202 SFM1690D [kl 2 [FMI16*90LS S f - 1
77 (S11%1)
52105101 NTWU*08D I [i§!fEt MBEI(LD) FLAT NYLON NUT M8 2
52105201 NTMJ*P8C T [t M8*P1.25% F# (PF2*2f0)  FLAT NUT M8*P1.25 (LH THREAD) 2
52205202 NNM8*PDC  "JiuflfEt MBS G 1 7 FiZV)(8M) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 4
52207101 NNM10P1D  ‘Jifglft MI10*P1.5E (&) NYLON NUT M10*P1.5 2
52209101 NNM12PED "Jiglft MI12*P1.75K (&) NYLON NUT M12#P1.75 BLACK 2
52211201 NNM16PEC ' FgliE MI6SEEFE(PLL.PIIR*2)(ES)  NYLON NUT M16 1
53105204 WE08182C T # [ @ 8% @ 18%1 81545+ FLAT WASHER ®8*®18*1.8T 4
53107201 WE12191C T2 @ 12% @ 19% 1145 FLAT WASHER ®12¥®19*1T 2
53108101 - T3 ) M16% ¢ 25%1 StiE FLAT WASHER 1

M16*®25%1.5T, BLACK

BOMRO040




LR S11 S110M102; 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
HEV O ORIBE 15 - ﬁ'” IS - b fﬁ!mb’iﬂ#‘ -- Hemboo -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M102 rﬁgu-ia‘,;ﬂi[ﬂ S Fﬁ S11 S110M102
53116202 H1E01080 ' # il @ 1/2% ¢ 19% 26 FLAT WASHER @ 1/2%® 19%2T 4
&E(PF1S.PF36%4)
53305201 WS08095D ¥ il M85 SPRING WASHER(M6)
71241062 PF301360 [ 2 TR ¢ 16%1.4t*20mm SPACER ®16%1.4T*20L
FE(PF156511%2)(+0)
71301006 PF10321Z (it fg fiAn . M8*265LE4EE(PF1S9* ()  COUPLING BOLT M8X265L 1
71301015 PF10241Z ﬁmﬁ%ﬁé KL% TURNING COUPLING,LH 2
F* RBL8(PF12356512534%2%!
)
71301016 PF10242Z ﬁ[ﬁﬁ%ﬁg i T1(PF12356812%2%4) TURNING COUPLING,RH 2
71301034 PF200144  fEp A iR M8*OSL4E COUPLING BOLT M8X95L 1
FE(PF2S.S9.534.S11#1)(§1)
74055023 S1100611 PU E4 111y = PU £ ik 240%75 - 2
FJ %J %l(sﬁ gﬂzh)
74172015 H900501S  FHHH# £ HO.MR.HP6(P11.HPS*2) TUBE END PLUG
78061002 BR6001SZ il 6001%5%, (HON3HPS.H12#4) BEARING (@ 12%28%8B) 6001 4
()
78061019 HOHDS5070 /" [F=Vifipsi TH-1150Wiif# (75~ #1 STEERING STEM BEARING 1
£1194018001 TH-1150W BLACK
78071062 S$1200606  [j| = fi iRl @ 19%1.60°7 9L FRONT HUB SPACER L 2
SE(S12¢175)
78071065 S$1100125  fHijp/Hz ¢ 16%1.4t¥10.2L4% - 2

FES11#2(F)

BOMRO040




YA BHIRT XA HRAR

weeruay  HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

70010428,
51511106 <= %
51809111 S, | 70010058
] : 78182011
71272341 > 51809110
\/ I L 71292014
SO LIS EEPRN ¢
£ - o P
- ~ g L7
53104201 o e - 74055022
52204201 ~. e :
31161053 4 "
52205202...
@ =~ I 7 J< 53106101
s & : ' 2 S g . @
- L '“‘a,_ . of & Poem - R
. AT09T12I 0 < NS 042 0
51805101 : e ._ %531{)510‘?\51%&102 74172015
71262001 ~_ 52205202 PPN
53104201 /J, 31161063 . = 52204201" ()
1261012 = 7423200
52204201 > 51411103 51410101
o
£ R BRRALE [E% : SII0MI03  |[BA& EESNREEEEE
Y s S110M103: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
BoE % - jn e Ph -V GRS e
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M103 1 A R S11 S110M103
31161053 S110A106 Hlﬁli#@r'}% ?CT‘EE", S11 1
31161063 S110A108  MHEM['| = {7 P S11 1
31161073 S110A109  EHI%VE 4 Sl 1
36011303 S110A112 [ i RS B F‘Lﬁ"ﬁ S11 2
51410101 SLM6*38D {L‘Efl-ﬁ **PTJFJEM6*38LF%[ (PF2*2) INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*38L 2
BLACK
51411103 SFM8*25S ﬂlE«J-T-T = f%ﬁM?S*ZSLf%T[? P (Eh) HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT 2
M8*25L,BLACK
51411108 SFM8*50D [!EE,«IFF = f%]M8*50LE—T'\ F HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M§8*50L 2
F (P11R*8Ef) BLACK
51411205 SFM8*40C [!15.«11“1“ = %WSMOL%%? 7 (Jo)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*40L
51511106 SHM8*40D ulstP -+ E"’JEQMSMOLE[ Ed; HEXAGON BOLT M&*40L BLACK
51709102 SLM6*15D b A B ME*15LE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L
P (PFT*4fL) BLACK
51709112 SLM6*35Z ﬂlE«J-T-T F B ME*35LE 2= 7 PHILIP SCREW M6*35L BLACK 2
51805101 SPM4*08D [!15,«11“1“ PR " M4*8LE PHILIP SCRW M4*8L BLACK 4
51809110 SPM6*10C st PpEH " M6*10LE! 3
51809111 SPM6*15C b PEEH F*M6*15LE! 4
52204201 NNM6*P1C  'JHalgE M6*P1.O(§§E’E'§4H i ﬁ?l?’V) NYLON NUT M6 8
(20M)
52205202 NNM8*PDC  'JHaiglE MS\%(%%EI?'%U&J F?TEJ?V)(SM) NYLON NUT M8&*P1.25 8

BOMRO040



LR S11 S110M103: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
SFIED ORI I8 - @5 £ S - J ub’iﬁ“ff‘ -- BrEb -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S110M103 HIA ﬁ@ﬁﬂ;ﬁ'lﬂi” = S11 S110M103

53104201 WE06133Z 1 # il @ 6% @ 13%1t5E5E FLAT WASHER ®6*®13 #1T 10

53105102 WE08164D & [ @ 8% ¢ 16%1tf FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 10

53106101 WE10202D % il @ 10% ¢ 20%1.8tE1 FLAT WASHER @ 10%®20%1.8T 2

70010058 P5308030  flIZ: Mk WARNING= ¥ (R ) MOTOR RELEASE WARNING 1

STICKER

70010428 $1200986 Rkt Mk @éi'fl&‘e B3 25mm*60mm - 1

71241112 P3303050 (Al py %ZJ?P?I* {1 L (PSR33*2)7 CLAMP FOR P53/P33/S33 TRANSAXLE 2

71251041 S1100164  {HIE€IfEIPY FEE113%92.4%3¢ - 2
EPCC(SH*Z)

71261014 S1100137  fApzHE S15C SFEH (ST1%2f8) - 2

71262001 S1100138  fHEsg s NYLON6 * - 10
1 ¢ 28*%10(S11#10)

71272337 S1100956  fE=IH 4y FEFE(S11%D) - 1

71272341 S1100959  #H#*! PPEI(S11.S34%17+) - 1

71292014 S1100960 & A EEFURT(ST1#D) - 1

74055022 S1100610  PUREfy ZPUA aiu’* ) - 2
240*7@# 33114\*2\,%)

74172015 H900501S  F %I K H9.MR.HP6(P11.HPS*2) TUBE END PLUG 2

74232003 H900903S  [iffiff (il?.HPlHD.MRQ&PlZ.PZlM ANTI-TIPPING WHEEL

78022017 H900116S  [HIFH @ 1"F (HPS.MR3*2) (%) TUBE END PLUG @1" 2

78161046 S1100904  HEETHF FLHY-##55(150L K7.09) - 1
(S11%1)

78182011 - ek #TF-S08B(£ 1! REAR REFLECTOR 1

Ana (S12.511%*1)

BOMRO040



N AR T RS RAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

~.5220120{

!ﬁﬁ‘\
ﬁaf" .._,_,&?0010161

53304201
51803204 s pes
53101201 %~
“~l|70010160
52104201 - P
71272336 N e (169004
52201201 [ =
“ad Hd
L-m 806208
iR RAEAE [E%  SII0MI104 % (M2 0 | B#2010/02/08
= l'ﬂﬁ#@'ﬁ: S11 S110M104: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
RIS - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ f tf“f“ﬁ -G ’:F[#[ ?[Btfjﬁ? -- BrEL -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M104 ?‘#ﬁﬁ%’ ﬁ S11 S110M104
51103201 SDM3*10C  [Elin TUPEH A M3*10L#SE = PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
7 (PTF27*2J4) M3*10L
51709111 SLM6*35D  [Elin 4 [ M6*3SLEI4 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*35L 1
BLACK
51709119 SLM6*50D  [klin 4 [ M6*SOLE! 4 ALLEN SCREW M6X50L FULL 1
P15~ THREAD
51803204 - Ak Py "M3*25L PHILIP SCREW M3*25L 2
51806208 - BB PpEH FFIrv3 = @ 4¥14LSEPHILIP SELF TAPPING
&k SCREW(D4*14L)
52104201 NTWU*06C 7 B M6 FLAT NUT M6 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ 'R M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52201201 NNM3*PAZ  FJigigliE M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52204101 NNM6*P1D ‘&l M6Z E DOME NYLON NUT M6 BLACK 2
53101201 WE03101Z2 % il M3* @ 8* 115 FLAT WASHER M3#8*1T 2
53104201 WE06133Z 1% il @ 6% ¢ 13* 1 tHELE FLAT WASHER ®6*®13 *1T 1
53304101 WS00095S e fi M6k SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK 2
53304201 WS00095D  Ji# fi (65 SPRING WASHER M6 1
70010160 HP10914A % AR GY) LABEL (RED)( +) 2
70010161 HP10915S E,!ﬁ% AEEU Egﬁ%(ﬁ—f{) LABEL (BLACK)(-) 2
70109014 HP409230 [ 'H}50mm ’;’Tﬁ?j?r%cm GEJEEPIEE VELCRO (HOOK) 2

)

BOMRO040




I s

S110M104: 2 of 2

currency: USD

print by: 2010/3/23

EELOREE s Hf SR EPE W
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M104 Lﬁ’ﬁm S11 S110M104
70109018 HP409240 = Z‘Fﬁﬁ'ﬁ“’SOmm Eﬁ?%%m@%fl W= ’fl VELCRO (LOOP) 2
V)
71241133 S330E101 Stk PRI § 15%18mm(S33*1.534.511*5 CONTACT(FIXING) 1
&)
71272336 S1100956 ?Cﬁ “2=S1100956 ABSH! E"'I(SH*FT') - 1
71272338 S1100957 %ﬁ’ FE.=S1100957 ABSE! €1(S11* 17') - 1
77086020 - Fo S 4C24020-24V-2A-OFF(S33.K CHARGER (4C24020-24V-2A-OFF) 1
FﬂgSB S34) T1)
77096001 HP1E9150 an‘é ?:ﬁ??h&« = jﬁﬁﬁl AL-201 POWER CABLE FOR CHARGER 1
77146022 P530952E o gﬁﬁ@‘nf’w; P53 CHARGING SOCKET BLACK 1
CIRCUIT COMBINATION
77166004 WP22-12E ?u“ﬁ*b 12V/22Ah(P33.P53.S11#*2)(GS BATTERY 12V-22AH 2
PXC12180)
77186098 - AR )(’?ﬂ* S-drive S11 - 1
oS
77186099 - ’?q—“i*b}% AL (Z )(#D) S-drive S11 - 1

BOMRO040




b

HEARTWAY

B AR L XAR S HRA R

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

51417101 53105204
73043001 93105207
73041015 Uitz
73041014
73021028
33031623 51309101 —
73041002 -
73041004
~..51409101 .
— |
52207201 . - 52205202|
y | 53105102/
53105201 ““"xh | | )
- %51513201 ~_ | L.
""-\._“HI -
72092059L
72092060R
:%v’nar Eﬂl’i‘f‘fﬁﬂ% [E% : S110M401 X3 [k 0 [E##2010/02/09
Y s S110M401: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
RIS - ﬁ%‘l'% [’ﬂ f tf“f“ﬁ ’:F#[ [|73'th1& -- HeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M401 K FA' S11 S110M401
33031623 S110A401  HfF[ = H i Sl - 1
33031633 S110A402 ALY Hfasy e S11 - 1
51309101 SFM6*08C [ IFFAIME*8LAR = EI(OT SET SCREW M6XSL 1
14" 7. S12*1 1)
51311201 SFM8*10C [k 1H{TM8*10LEHEE(RL) SET SCREW M8*10L 1
51409101 SFM6*12D [l = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*12L 1
[FIM6*12LE (PF2#1PTF7*2  BLACK
)
51417101 - BB % [AM16*70L(P4A,P13*1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M16%70L 2
(£9)
51511102 SHM8*20D &% £ PAM8*20LE (HP3*6)  HEXAGON BOLT M8*20L BLACK 4
(#)
51513201 SHM1050C  [&i -+ FIFEMI0*50L8%5E 4+ 7 HEXAGON BOLT M10*50L 1
52205202 NNM8*PDC 't MBS S 7 4f2V)(8M) NYLON NUT M8+#P1.25 4
52207201 NNM10P1C  'Jidigliet M10*P1.58%(40H) NYLON NUT (M10#P1.5) 1
53105102 WE08164D ' # fil @ 8% @ 161tk FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 4
53105204 WE08182C ' # il @ 8% ¢ 18%1 815 FLAT WASHER ®8*®18%1.8T 8
53105207 WE08182C ' # il @ 8.2% @ 18* 3G - 4
53106201 WE101610 % il @ 10.2% @ 16* 1t5EEE FLAT WASHER ®©10.2¥®16*1T 2
72092059 - ESI SRS ZPUFLATTE - 1
[Sll.S34.PTF3*1(%‘L)

BOMRO040




LR S11 S110M401: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
HEV O ORIBE 15 - @I f HIEs - g fﬁh ub’iﬂfff‘ -- BeE -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S110M401 E‘rﬁ? 4 S11 S110M401

72092060 - TR ZPUF LT - 1
&11.834.PTF3*1(%’)

73021028 HP400435 [l A 4R #P4583% 8mmFF - 1
HTO(HPA*1 |§

73041002 HP404010 At HP4 #5+% RELEASE LEVER SPRING 1

73041004 HP404030  “AazLibip HP34 PF12( ¥ # %) SWIVEL SEAT LOCKING BLOCK 1

73041014 HP40415S s AR 283.3mm(HP3.P4F.TC1.534.S RELEASE LEVER 1

11%1)

73041015 HP404230 Al iy B(OHTIYE R SEAT POST SLEEVE (STAINLESS 1
(HP 4PF12$11) STEEL)

73043001 PF10420S  “fafEfi="2 B 110mm(HP34 GRIP FOR RELEASE LEVER 1
PF1 TClSllS34)

73054026 - A (S11) SBY%41 Z ypﬁu” .‘al f - 1
MC7/MC22ﬁ 145
FUS11&4])

78122001 PDS0125S  [§FY451= M8*15LE! PLASTIC HEAD BOLT 2
#203G(6024*6P4ADP3D.S34.
S11%22%)

BOMRO040




B AHIR T RS BR AR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO_LTD.

HRAFTWATT
=2 77026047
;T ) 71241134 A f
[/ "% _7s091012 71241134 ;
[/ - <6000
SRS 8. 752104201
53304201 77017314
71272333
52202201 ﬁ T,
53102101 -~ &5
77186097
el L~ 78172007
51805206{
A N ERGALE B35  S1I0M901 [ BE Wk 0 |HABE010/02/10

= l'frfﬁp%: S11

S110M901: 1 of 2 currency:USD

print by: 2010/3/23

B9 - %'% - [’ﬂ ? o tﬁﬁ? - - ’:ﬁ#[ ?[Btﬂﬁ? -- HeE -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S110M901 It A FA‘ S11 S110M901
51805206 SPM4*30C  fEin PP " M4*30L5% PHILIP SCREW M4*30L 2
51806202 SPM4*20C  [§li PR 4 F17% 4206 PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
SCREW(®4*20L)
51808101 STM5*15D [kl Ppfi{ 97125 ¢ 5*1SLE! PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 8
D5*15L
52104201 NTWU*06C [t MoEG# FLAT NUT M6 18
52202201 NNM4*P1C  "JigiglE M4 NYLON NUT M4 2
53102101 WE04080D ™ # [ @ 4% @ 8¥ 1tk FLAT WASHER ®4*®8#1T BLACK 4
53103201 WE05102C T # il @ 5% ¢ 10* 1155 FLAT WASHER O 5*®10%1T 2
53304201 WS00095D  Jii# fi Mo SPRING WASHER M6 9
71241133 S330E101 S PRI L) § 15%18mm(S33*1.834.511*5 CONTACT(FIXING) 4
0]
71241134 S330E102  SHEPHGHFY é )14*52mm(S33*1.S34.SH*5 CONTACT(ACTIVITY) 5
71272333 S1100953  &# fiEfAT S11 - 1
71272334 $1100954 =[RS PPEL % (S1T*17D) - 1
71272335 S1100955  Ti['[#HY PP EL T (SIIFL) - 1
77017314 - SUFEIMES  A9YTX05670 (4 F#S1) - 1
77026047 - o i e S11 (S-DRIVE) - 1
77107026 PF6A8010  fA{fll P&G S-Drive CONTRLLER(P&G S.DRIVE 70A) 1
70A(S33.S11.R33.PF3.TC1)

BOMRO040




LR S11 S110M901: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23

FEOREE W I R FRERRRE W
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S110M901 It AR F/\[ S11 S110M901

77146043 P530953E F??Lﬁ‘ﬂﬁq“”(f HEEOEEFRT S11 - 1

77186097 - FEIPHEARSE (- (%) S-drive S11 - 1

77992001 S3400911 ?#inﬁﬁi‘éﬁ 20%60%*30 i & " - 2
FI(S34.511%2 )

77992002 S3400910 ?ﬁa L 40%30%11 e rdEE - 2
FI(S34.511%2 )

78091012 HO000104Z JHF ¢ 0.9¥10D*6N*30L SPRING (@ 0.9*10D*6N*25L )

78172007 - [ tﬁ‘ Jielzsufifil 7t SADDLE SHAPE WIRE CLIP

HC102BKEN(HW1*4)

BOMRO040



T AREIET EROERAR

mearmway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

- 70010067
Z

sie0a204 —— ||, J \ 77126026 — 8y
77126075 Ao I\\ \

=

R 77126024 f@

+ f/g:* 1804202
i I@Eﬁ R \ 77146019
=y 51107204 \

/?8042019

77126025

72012002 e
5180620

#?2012002\\

*}gugmue 531031
71241003 M
N b

72011002

/?201 1003

77126014

_ 51802501
78122005 é‘! R
TB082001 = 52205202
74172039 ~ 74172021
1 . bt g
dugia LU e — 53804101
\:-.:-: ___-_'_____F—'_F_/f’/:-l LEIAE x_'—-.' 709114
218072 70010068
£7% ¢ SOOBHEES [E% : S330M201 EZ3 A& 0 [B#2010/01/26
= l'fFfﬁ#I%T: S11 S330M201: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2010/3/23
BBk - ﬁ%‘l'% - [’ﬂ 7 tﬁﬁ? 0 ’:F[#[ ?[Btfbf‘ﬁ -- BeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M201 AL R F’—‘, S33 S33\S330M201
51107204 SDM5*33Z [kl "UPEA FMSR33LEAEE PHILIP SCREW M5*33L 2
51307101 SFM5*08S [l 1= IMS*8LE SET SCREW M5X8L BLACK 2
51707114 SLM5*45D PG B MS*5LE S 7 INNER HEXAGON BOLT(M8*45L) 2
51709114 SLM6*40D &l A Me*40LEI 2 F INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6*40L 4
51801201 SPM2*04C [l PP FF17% o 2¥4L5%450  PHILIP SCREW M2.6*4L 2
51802501 - i PP FF17% ¢ 2.6%6L71% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
SCREW ®2.6%6L
51804202 SPM35*15C [l PR 2% ¢ 3.5%15L PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
M3.5%15L
51804204 - st Py [ 1294 = ¢ 3*10L= PHILIP SELF TAPPING 2
% SCREW ®3*10L
51806201 SPM4*10C [kl PR FF1I2% @ 4*10LE%S  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 3
®4*10L
51807207 SPM5*25C [kl PRE ' M5*25LEESE PHILIP SCREW M5%25 1
52203201 NNM5*PCC  "JHElE MSEERRL = ﬁE?V)(ALOM) NYLON NUT M5
52204201 NNM6*P1C  "JHEEE M6*P1.OGERp = ﬁﬁ?V) NYLON NUT M6
(20M)
52205202 NNM8*PDC  'JiHeiglE MBI b ) f?ﬁfEV)(é%M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 1
53103101 WE05102D T # fil @ 5% 10%1tH FLAT WASHER @ 5* D 10*1T 4
53103205 - T & O 5% @ 14* 1t FEGE FLAT WASHER O5*®14*1T 1
53804101 WUO06197D  yM9& ﬁJ M6£] CURVE WASHER M6 (BLACK) 8

BOMRO040



LR S11 S330M201: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2010/3/23
I ORI 15 - ﬁ'” RS - Y fﬁ!mb%ﬁf“ -- WeEl -
Iltem. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S330M201 TR ¢ - S33 S33\S330M201
70010067 P5308010 % WARNINGHfE % P53 STICKER (WARNING) 1
70010068 P5308020 ik WARNINGT-;Make sure ~ STICKER (WARNING) 1
P53
71241093 W1301250 & &EHIGT) 5 BASKET BRACKET 1
%(PF12356.W13P33PT3S33R
33834%1 &)
72011002 P530201S  HH7(% ¥ & PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1
(UPPER)
72011003 P5302028  MiTE fE PS3.PT3.PF123 STEERING FOLDING MECHANISM 1
(LOWER)
72042010 P5301570 1< & F1(P53.833.R33.TC1.534.S11 HANDLE TOP COVER 1
1)
74172021 P530205S  MSJEHEHE M8 B PP P S 7HV) NYLON NET CAP(MS) 1
74172039 HPB00133  MO™Jfiifs, M6 k! PPEEFFLL I fiZv) NYLON NET CAP(M6) 4
77126009 P330967E [ il P33PF4G) (. ) HORN BUTTON WITH WIRING 1
77126014 P530906C AT (P53.933.TC1.534.S11%14+) POWER METER BACKET 1
(Fi e
77126018 P530947E A (PS3.R33.833%1 7l POWER METER CIRCUIT 1
COMBINATION
77126023 P53A202S A P53 EIGHHITD WELDED WIGWAG ASSY 1
(S33.TC1.834.511*1)
77126024 P53A8250  EEE #15-118485I() SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB 1
(TC1.833.834.5115£+1)
77126025 P53A902S  HE[EEE P5320C6(S33.834.TC1.511%1) BUZZER 1
77126026 P53A905S  FEIFHE(1(12Y)  (MAFHR)HRE S (72475 IGNITION KEY FOR PFS/PF6 1
P18
77126075 - LSS S-drive($33.934.S11.R33.TC1 (S-DRIVE)70A PF12 P&G 1
>{< L"TL)
77126129 - it A (£ 386833 PS3.R33.S34.S1L.TCI(! - 1
7 F30mm.25N)
77146015 P330949E  KEY4 " (P33PF3PT3)(F4777126033) IGNITION KEY SOCKET WIRING 1
77146017 P330951E  GflLjHfz A P33PF3PT3PF4 SPEED POTENTIOMETER WIRING 1
77146019 P330960E {77 AFAEs P33PF3PT3(7°77126040)  STATUS PILOT WIRING 1
78042019 P530207S <% TPREI(R33.TC1.834%2f)) ~ HANDLE GRIP 2
78082001 PF10607S  #f= F[*H (5! Ligkes SHOULDER SHAPE WASHER(20%5) 2
F(HP6*6.PAF*8.S11%2JtE)
78122005 M8-65*40  A¥fHiTI M8*40LF QUICK RELEASE HANDLE(M8*40L) 1

#065(PF3.533R33.TC1.534.511

#1759

BOMRO040




